
FARRINGTON PARK JUNIOR SECTION DIARY 2017

Date Day Event Comp Manor Duchy Time Location

08/01/2017 Sun 1st Monthly Stableford Stableford Duchy 11:30am
22/01/2017 Sun 2nd Monthly Stableford Stableford Duchy 11:00am
12/02/2017 Sun 1st Monthly Stableford Stableford Duchy 11:00am
26/02/2017 Sun 2nd Monthly Stableford Stableford Duchy 11:00am
12/03/2017 Sun 1st Monthly Stableford Stableford Duchy 11:00am
26/03/2017 Sun 2nd Monthly Stableford Stableford Duchy 11:00am
09/04/2017 Sun 1st Monthly Stableford Stableford Duchy 11:00am
11/04/2017 Tues Alexander Trophy - Venue TBA 9:30 - 12:30 TBA
14/04/2017 Fri Easter Challenge Day1 Medal Duchy 10:30am
16/04/2017 Sun Triples Trophy
17/04/2017 Mon Easter Challenge Day2 Medal Duchy 10:30am
23/04/2017 Sun 2nd Monthly Stableford Stableford Duchy 11:00am
30/04/2017 Sun HOME to Clevedon - League Matchplay 12:30pm Farrington
14/05/2017 Sun 1st Monthly Stableford Stableford Duchy 11:00am
28/05/2017 Sun 2nd Monthly Stableford Stableford Duchy 11:00am
03/06/2017 Sat Ladies Thomas Cup Day 1 Stableford Duchy 12:00am
04/06/2017 Sun Ladies Thomas Cup Day 2 Stableford Duchy 10.00am
10/06/2017 Sat Mens Max Stone Chalice Day1 Stableford Duchy 7am-1pm
11/06/2017 Sun Mens Max Stone Chalice Day2 Stableford Duchy 7am-1pm
18/06/2017 Sun 1st Monthly Stableford Stableford Duchy 11:00am
25/06/2017 Sun HOME to Chipping Sodbury - League Matchplay 12:30pm Farrington
02/07/2017 Sun AWAY to Long Ashton - League Matchplay TBA Long Ashton
08/07/2017 Sat Ladies Club Championships Day1 Medal Duchy 12:00pm
09/07/2017 Sun Ladies Club Championships Day2 Medal Duchy 10.00am
15/07/2017 Sat Men Club Championships Day1 Medal Duchy 7am-1pm
16/07/2017 Sun Men Club Championships Day2 Medal Duchy 7am-1pm
23/07/2017 Sun 2nd Monthly Stableford Stableford Duchy 11:00am
30/07/2017 Sun HOME to Minchinhampton 2 - League Matchplay 12:30pm Farrington
07/08/2017 Mon Farrington Junior Open Medal Duchy 10.00am
13/08/2017 Sun AWAY to Bristol & Clifton - League Matchplay Duchy 2.00pm Bristol & Clifton
27/08/2017 Sun 2nd Monthly Stableford Stableford Duchy 11:00am
29/08/2017 Tues Junior Club Championships Day1 Medal Duchy 1:00pm
30/08/2017 Weds Junior Club Championships Day2 Medal Duchy 1:00pm
03/09/2017 Sun Men Vs Juniors Matchplay Duchy 9am & 1pm
10/09/2017 Sun 1st Monthly Stableford Stableford Duchy 2:30pm
24/09/2017 Sun 2nd Monthly Stableford Stableford Duchy 11:30am
08/10/2017 Sun 1st Monthly Stableford Stableford Duchy 12:30pm
15/10/2017 Sun Generation Trophy Am G'somes Duchy 10:30am
29/10/2017 Sun 2nd Monthly Stableford Stableford Duchy 11:00am
12/11/2017 Sun 1st Monthly Stableford Stableford Duchy 11:00am
26/11/2017 Sun 2nd Monthly Stableford Stableford Duchy 11:00am
10/12/2017 Sun 1st Monthly Stableford Stableford Duchy 11:00am
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